

**BLACKBANK RIVER TRIBUTARY BRIDGE REPAIRS**  
**IFB# 01149**  
**FEBRUARY 4, 2020**

**MASSANA, INC.**

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Blackbank River Tributary Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	15,131.00	15,131.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	30,432.00	30,432.00
3	Timber Deck Replacement	2100	SF	40.00	84,000.00
4	Timber Railing Replacement	400	LF	35.00	14,000.00
5	Timber Runners	200	LF	45.00	9,000.00
6	Concrete Cap Crack Repair	70	LF	85.00	5,950.00
7	Concrete Cap Spall Repair	450	SF	30.00	13,500.00
<b>PROJECT TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 172,013.00</b>

**E&D CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.**

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Blackbank River Tributary Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00
3	Timber Deck Replacement	2100	SF	45.00	94,500.00
4	Timber Railing Replacement	400	LF	35.00	14,000.00
5	Timber Runners	200	LF	35.00	7,000.00
6	Concrete Cap Crack Repair	70	LF	228.00	15,960.00
7	Concrete Cap Spall Repair	450	SF	69.00	31,050.00
<b>PROJECT TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 172,510.00</b>

**INTRON TECHNOLOGIES, INC.**

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Price
Blackbank River Tributary Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	15,739.00	15,739.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	10,496.00	10,496.00
3	Timber Deck Replacement	2100	SF	24.70	51,870.00
4	Timber Railing Replacement	400	LF	22.90	9,160.00
5	Timber Runners	200	LF	25.60	5,120.00
6	Concrete Cap Crack Repair	70	LF	54.30	3,801.00
7	Concrete Cap Spall Repair	450	SF	208.70	93,915.00
<b>PROJECT TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 190,101.00</b>

**CWA DEVELOPMENT dba CUSTOM MARINE CONSTRUCTION**

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Price
Blackbank River Tributary Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	28,000.00	28,000.00
3	Timber Deck Replacement	2100	SF	44.00	92,400.00
4	Timber Railing Replacement	400	LF	33.00	13,200.00
5	Timber Runners	200	LF	80.00	16,000.00
6	Concrete Cap Crack Repair	70	LF	228.57	15,999.90
7	Concrete Cap Spall Repair	450	SF	60.16	27,072.00
<b>PROJECT TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 195,171.90</b>

**ALLEN & GRAHAM, INC.**

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Price
Blackbank River Tributary Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	108,888.00	108,888.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	44,770.00	44,770.00
3	Timber Deck Replacement	2100	SF	21.00	44,100.00
4	Timber Railing Replacement	400	LF	35.00	14,000.00
5	Timber Runners	200	LF	68.00	13,600.00
6	Concrete Cap Crack Repair	70	LF	149.00	10,430.00
7	Concrete Cap Spall Repair	450	SF	76.00	34,200.00
<b>PROJECT TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 269,988.00</b>

**HARBOR MARINE DOCK COMPANY, INC.**

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Price
Blackbank River Tributary Bridge					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	42,017.50	42,017.50
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	39,000.00	39,000.00
3	Timber Deck Replacement	2100	SF	33.98	71,358.00
4	Timber Railing Replacement	400	LF	15.19	6,076.00
5	Timber Runners	200	LF	31.20	6,240.00
6	Concrete Cap Crack Repair	70	LF	121.00	8,470.00
7	Concrete Cap Spall Repair	450	SF	238.70	107,415.00
<b>PROJECT TOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 280,576.50</b>

\*\* Awarded to Massana, Inc. pending BOC approval